

FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS

FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS

FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS

Four Years at a Glance

	2010	2009 Restated	2008	2007
(Rs. in million)				
Paid-up Capital	3,001	3,001	3,001	3,001
Shareholder's Equity	2,037	1,924	2,449	2,835
Borrowings	12,292	12,747	12,901	11,401
Advances	10,682	11,986	12,964	10,345
Total Assets	19,053	17,985	18,211	16,870
Rental/Mark-up/Return/ Interest earned	2,538	2,162	1,867	1,701
Rental/Mark-up/Return/ Interest expensed	908	952	1,017	26
Operating Expenses	1,381	1,292	1,221	1,365
Profit/(Loss) before taxation	140	(78)	1	(121)
Profit/(Loss) after taxation	113	(109)	(386)	(572)
Earning per share (Rs.)	0.37	(0.36)	(1.28)	(1.91)
Disbursement	679	715	3,859	3,359
Collections	3,406	3,601	3,217	3,254
Zone / Branches / Rep. Offices	89	97	102	105
Number of Employees	951	1,344	1,369	1,423

FOUR YEARS AT A GLANCE

FOUR YEARS AT A GLANCE

FOUR YEARS AT A GLANCE

(Rupees in million)

